institutes and departments of Nirma University to celebrate their shared passion for sports 

and fitness. 

Nirma University Alumni Association Membership 

All the graduates of Nirma University are privileged and eligible to be a part of the Nirma 

University Alumni Association as a Lifetime Member. The one-time membership fee is Rs. 

3,500/- (Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred only), inclusive of GST, and is payable at the 

time of admission. As a Nirma University Alumni Association member, graduates enjoy 

continuous engagement with their alma mater and gain access to exclusive benefits, including 

networking opportunities, career support, and various other privileges.